
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
September to December 2017 – UPDATED 24/10/2017 

 
 
 

Please note the following changes to the published schedules 
due to special events: 
 
 

 Thu 9 November - Swimming Pool opens 6.30pm 

 Mon 6 November - Swimming Pool opens 6.30pm 

 Mon 13 November - Swimming Pool opens 7.30pm 

 Thu 23 November - Swimming Pool opens 7pm 

 Mon 27 November - Swimming Pool opens 6.30pm 

 Thu 30 November - Swimming Pool opens 6pm  
  
 

Sat 7 Oct: Dulwich College Open Day - Sports Club opens 1-6pm 
Swimming Lessons cancelled 
 

Sat 21 Oct to Sun 5 Nov: Half-Term break -  
Holiday opening times to follow 
 

Mon 13 Nov: Badminton Club Night 8-10pm (4 courts) due to 
special event. 
 

Sat 16 Dec to Tue 9 Jan: Christmas Holiday -  
Holiday opening times to follow 
 
 
 
Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sports Club Manager 


